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NAMA

Tezar Kurnia Ramadhan
Ajeng Widia Sari

Feby Indriyani

Aditia Romi Nurwahid
Chandra Wahyu Haryo Susilo
Yanuar Trah Maharani

Siti Huswatun Hasanah
Apriliyanti

Winarti Tiningsih

Fachreza

Raffi Jauhari

Widarta Adiadhma

Chelvin Priangga

Dhika Chandra Tulus Sakkap
Emi Silvia

M. Viery Rizky

Ronald Manumpak Sampe Tua
Yosephine Ribka Ratri Meytanta
Irfan Dwi Kurniawan
Murniyanti

Juniarto

Agung Pardamean Manurung
Fikri Anugrah Agung
Tombang Maruli Tua Sianipar
Gendro Budi Purnomo

R.A. Ageela Jauhara Al Yasin
Supadi

Hani Handayani Harun
Andryan Esra Sembiring
Dendy Anoera Pangestu
Muhammad Ricky Fallah
Cynthia Putri Wulandari
Mutiara Michelle Caroline
Fajar Kartono

Alfan Fadzillah

Riski Martin Silalahi

Samuel Rohim Hutasoit

M. Rizky Zaidan Tarigan
Muhammad Yusup

Hifzullah

Khoirun Nisa

Arnold A. Tambunan
Viladelfia Sari

Aivie Zikrullah

M. Rafli Wahyu Chandra Putra

NIM
19400027
20400053
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21400023
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23607011
23607015
21310032
21530001
21530005
21530006
21530007
21530008
21530009
21400008
21400039
21400074
21400078
21400084
21400047

PROD
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
KOM
KOM
KOM
MNJ

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM
HKM

N1
83
71
84
80
73
84
84
82
80
71
82
81
80
85
82
71
81
82
83
83
83
71
71
81
82
83
81

81
71
82
72
80
83
74
73
73
82
71
73
73
71
73
72
71

N2
83
72
84
80
73
84
84
83
81
71
82
81
81
85
82
71
82
83
83
84
83
71
71
81
83
84
81

81
71
83
72
80
84
74
74
74
82
71
74
74
71
74
73
71

NILAI
83
72
84
80
73
84
84
83
81
71
82
81
81
85
82
71
82
83
83
84
83
71
71
81
83
84
81

0
81
71
83
72
80
84
74
74
74
82
71
74
74
71
74
73
71

ANGKA
A

W W WwWWwWwwW»@www»P>w>>»w>>m?>»P>rPr»»www>»>»rr>rr»>w>>>»>>P>>r>w>r>>>wr>>o



